
 

 

 

Red Bug Lake Park (407) 665-2190 
 3600 Red Bug Lake Rd., Casselberry, FL 32707 • RAIN OUT LINE: (407) 665-PARK (7275) • Open M - F from 8 a.m. to 10 p.m., Sat and Sun from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. 

www.seminolecountyfl.gov/parks 

 

Junior Development Lesson Program  
(Program description on reverse side) 

Class Times 
 3-4 year old  4:00pm – 4:45 pm (Wednesday only) 

 5-6 year old  4:00pm-5:00pm (Monday,Tuesday,Wednesday, Thursday) 

 7-8 year old  4:00pm-5:00pm (Monday,Tuesday,Wednesday, Thursday) 

 9-10 year old  5:00pm-6:00pm (Monday,Tuesday,Wednesday, Thursday) 

 11 & over  6:00pm-7:00pm (Monday,Tuesday,Wednesday, Thursday) 

June                              (4 week session) 

            Monday   June 6 – June 27  $36.00 

Tuesday    June 7 – June 28  $36.00 

Wednesday   June 8 – June 29  $36.00 

Thursday   June 9 – June 30  $36.00 

 

July                       (4 week session) 

            Monday   July 11 – July 25  $27.00*no class July 4 

Tuesday    July 05 – July 26  $36.00 

Wednesday   July 06 – July 27  $36.00 

Thursday   July 07 – July 28  $36.00 

August          (5 week session) 
             Monday   Aug 1 – Aug 29  $45.00  

Tuesday   Aug 2 – Aug 30  $45.00  

Wednesday   Aug 3 – Aug 31  $45.00  

Thursday   Aug 4 – Sept 01   $45.00  

 

       
 


